FUNCTION
Single Point Switch for on-off control of bulk solids
and liquids. ON-OFF Switch presence/absence,
indication of objects.
TYPICAL USES
High Level Alarm or Control
Plugged Chute Detection
Truck and RR Car Position

CompanyAn
Process Instrumentation
ORDERING INFORMATION
MICROWAVE
320- _____ - _____ - _____ - _____
Interconnect Cable
P50 = Pair of 50 ft. PVC Cables,
    2 Conductor
P100 = Pair of 100 ft. PVC Cables,
    2 Conductor
B = Bulk PVC Cable, 2 Conductor
    (Lengths over 100 ft.)
T = Bulk Teflon Cable, High Temp
    (300 ft. or Less)
00 = None
Mounting Options (priced per pair)
W = Standard, 2-1/ 2” C.S. Weldment for 851’s
U = 4” C.S. Weldment and UHMW Window
T = 4” C.S. Weldment and Teflon Window
F = 4” C.S. Weldment and Firebrick
    (750° F max)
G = 2” Weldment and Quartz Glass Window
    (400° F max)
H = High Temp, 4” Lagging Extension for 851’s
A = High Temp, Angled Weldment for
    Fly Ash Applications
E = High Temp, 12” Lagging Extension for
    Fly Ash Bracket
00 = None
Enclosure Type
S = Standard, NEMA 4X Enclosure
C = Clear NEMA 4X Enclosure
O = OEM, Electronic Assembly with Mounting Hardware
    (No Enclosure)
Model Microwave 320 Point Level Switch
Sensor Type (priced per pair)
851 = Standard, C.S. Direct Coupled, 2-1/ 2” NPT
811 = NEMA 12, 3.9” x 3.8” x 6.6” Enclosure
    with Extension
801 = NEMA 4X, 3.9” x 3.8” x 6.6” Enclosure
861 = High Temp, Water-Cooled (750°F max)
851S = 316 Stainless Steel, Direct Coupled, 2-1/ 2” NPT
851V = Vibration Resistant 851’s
841 = NEMA 12, 3.9” x 3.8” x 6.6” Enclosure
    with Extension and Horn
Note: 801, 811, 841, 851, 851S, 851V —
 140° F max for Electronics
28 PDS-D320-1B
5911 Butterfield Road
Hillside, IL 60162
Ph: (708) 236-6000